Company

Affinity LED Lighting
Real Term Energy
Tanko Lighting

Ten Connect Solutions

Base Bid

$480,089.00
$529,657.00
$510,023.80
$501,352.00

LED Street Light Conversion Bid Results

Smart Controls

$142,152.00
$157,846.00
$208,880.00
$158,152.00

Total

$622,241.00
$687,503.00
$718,903.80
$659,504.00



